1of3

RFB 21-001: PLUMBING SERVICES AND EQUIPMENT
BID TABULATION

Contract award October 1, 2020 - September 30, 2021 Four additional, optional renewals

Materials, Profit, & Overhead

Up to $1,000 up to 40%
$1,000 up to $10,000 up to 30%
$10,000 and above up to 20%
Subcontractor and Equipment Rentals up to 15%
Affordable Services
Texas Corp dba Doucet Plumbing, Inc Black Plumbing, Inc.
Superior Services 3D's Plumbing
Hourly Rates
RMP/Master Plumber:
Regular 98.00 100.00 110.00 / hr
Overtime 147.00 150.00 165.00 / hr
Holiday 147.00 150.00 220.00 / hr
Journeyman:
Regular 98.00 100.00 110.00 / hr
Overtime 147.00 150.00 165.00 / hr
Holiday 147.00 150.00 220.00 / hr
Apprentice:
Regular 32.00 30.00 30.00 / hr
Overtime 48.00 45.00 45.00 / hr
Holiday 48.00 45.00 60.00 / hr
Laborer / Helper:
Regular 32.00 30.00 30.00 / hr
Overtime 48.00 45.00 45.00 / hr
Holiday 48.00 45.00 60.00 / hr




Special Rates

Backhoe with Operator
Regular
Overtime
Holiday

Hydro Jet (Small)
Regular
Overtime
Holiday

Hydro Jet (Large)
Regular
Overtime
Holiday

Sewer Machine (Small)
Regular
Overtime
Holiday

Sewer Machine (Large)
Regular
Overtime
Holiday

Number of Responsible Master Plumbers Employed:

Bid Affidavit

Certificates Provided

At least one RMP with 5 years of RMP License:

Number of Master Plumbers Employed:

Bid Affidavit

Yes

160.50
240.75
240.75

50.00
50.00
50.00

150.00
150.00
150.00

15.00
15.00
15.00

25.00
25.00
25.00

Yes

143.75
215.63
215.63

275.00
275.00
275.00

275.00
275.00
275.00

25.00
25.00
25.00

30.00
30.00
30.00

Yes

180.00
270.00
360.00

750.00
1,125.00
1,500.00

1,000.00
1,500.00
2,000.00

50.00
75.00
100.00

100.00
150.00
200.00

/ hr
/ hr
/ hr

/ use
/ use
/ use

/ hr
/ hr
/ hr

/ use
/ use
/ use

/ use
/ use
/ use

20of3



Certificates Provided 0 3 2
Number of Journeymen Employed:

Bid Affidavit 5 7 19, 6 Tradesman

Certificates Provided 5 8 19,6

At least four (4) RMP, Master Plumbers, or Journeymen employed:

Yes Yes Yes
Number of Apprentices Employed:
Bid Affidavit 5 12 23
Certificates Provided 4 12 23
Number of Laborers / Helpers Employed:
0 N/A 23

Additional equipment list
provided Additional equipment list provided

minimum of 1 hour, then 30-
minute increments

.75 / mile (to and from location)

Bid Evaluation Scenario:
1 Master Plumber, 1 Journeyman, 1 Apprentice, and 1 Helper 40 regular hours, 10 overtime hours, 5 holiday hours
16,250.00 16,250.00 18,200.00

*Recommendation to award to Superior Services based on the Special Rates and perceived frequency of use.
Hydro Jet (Small), Hydro Jet (large), Sewer Machine (Small), and Sewer Machine (Large)

Service Call Number: 325-223-5442 325-653-4975 325-659-3747
After Hours Contact Number 325-223-5442 325-653-4975 325-659-3747

30f3



	Sheet1

