RFB 21-001: PLUMBING SERVICES AND EQUIPMENT BID TABULATION

Contract award October 1, 2020 - September 30, 2021

Four additional, optional renewals

Materials, Profit, & Overhead

Up to \$1,000 \$1,000 up to \$10,000 \$10,000 and above Subcontractor and Equipment Rentals up to 40% up to 30% up to 20% up to 15%

	Affordable Services Texas Corp dba Superior Services	Doucet Plumbing, Inc 3D's Plumbing	Black Plumbing, Inc.	
Hourly Rates				
RMP/Master Plumber:				
Regular	98.00	100.00	110.00	/ hr
Overtime	147.00	150.00	165.00	/ hr
Holiday	147.00	150.00	220.00	/ hr
Journeyman:				
Regular	98.00	100.00	110.00	/ hr
Overtime	147.00	150.00	165.00	/ hr
Holiday	147.00	150.00	220.00	/ hr
Apprentice:				
Regular	32.00	30.00	30.00	/ hr
Overtime	48.00	45.00	45.00	/ hr
Holiday	48.00	45.00	60.00	/ hr
Laborer / Helper:				
Regular	32.00	30.00	30.00	/ hr
Overtime	48.00	45.00	45.00	/ hr
Holiday	48.00	45.00	60.00	/ hr

Special Rates		1	1	I
Backhoe with Operator				
Regular	160.50	143.75	180.00	/ hr
Overtime	240.75	215.63	270.00	/ hr
Holiday	240.75	215.63	360.00	, / hr
Hydro Jet (Small)				
Regular	50.00	275.00	750.00	/ use
Overtime	50.00	275.00	1,125.00	/ use
Holiday	50.00	275.00	1,500.00	/ use
Hydro Jet (Large)				
Regular	150.00	275.00	1,000.00	/ hr
Overtime	150.00	275.00	1,500.00	/ hr
Holiday	150.00	275.00	2,000.00	/ hr
Sewer Machine (Small)				
Regular	15.00	25.00	50.00	/ use
Overtime	15.00	25.00	75.00	/ use
Holiday	15.00	25.00	100.00	/ use
Couver Machine (Leves)				
Sewer Machine (Large)	25.00	30.00	100.00	1.000
Regular Overtime	25.00	30.00	100.00 150.00	/ use / use
	25.00	30.00	200.00	/ use / use
Holiday	25.00	50.00	200.00	/ use
Number of Responsible Master Plumbers Employed:				
Bid Affidavit	1	1	3	
Certificates Provided	1	1	1	
		_	_	
At least one RMP with 5 years of RMP License:	Yes	Yes	Yes	
Number of Master Plumbers Employed:				
Bid Affidavit	1	4	3	
	-	-		

Certificates Provided	0	3	2
Number of Journeymen Employed:			
Bid Affidavit	5	7	19, 6 Tradesman
Certificates Provided	5	8	19, 6
At least four (4) RMP, Master Plumbers, or Journeym	len employed:		
	Yes	Yes	Yes
Number of Apprentices Employed:			
Bid Affidavit	5	12	23
Certificates Provided	4	12	23
Number of Laborers / Helpers Employed:			
	0	N/A	23
		Additional equipment list	
		provided	Additional equipment list provided
			minimum of 1 hour, then 30- minute increments
			.75 / mile (to and from location)

Bid Evaluation Scenario:

1 Master Plumber, **1** Journeyman, **1** Apprentice, and **1** Helper **40** regular hours, **10** overtime hours, **5** holiday hours 16 250 00 16 250 00

	16,250.00	16,250.00	18,200.00
*Recommendation to award to Superior Services based of Hydro Jet (Small), Hydro Jet (large), Sewer Machine (

Service Call Number:	325-223-5442	325-653-4975	325-659-3747
After Hours Contact Number	325-223-5442	325-653-4975	325-659-3747